01
01
01
9 01
10 01
11 01
12 01
13 01
14 01
15 01
16 01
17 01
18 01
19 01
20 01
21 01
22 01
23 01

d = Verkehrt bis Singenberg

Montag bis Freitag

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

314

St.Gallen, Bruggwald
Richtung St.Gallen, Bahnhof

31
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
314

Giiltig von 14.12.2025 - 12.12.2026

Allg. Feiertage: 25. - 26.12.2025 sowie 01.01.2026, 03.04.2026, 06.04.2026,
14.05.2025, 25.05.2026, 01.08.2026

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

31
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
314
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St.Gallen, Bruggwald
Bruggwaldpark
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Storchenstrasse
Pelikanstrasse

Bachstrasse

St.Gallen St.Fiden, Bhf. Ost
St.Gallen St.Fiden, Bhf. Std
Lindenhof

Spitalstrasse

Singenberg

Kantonsschule

Karlstor

Stiftsbezirk

Einstein

Bleicheli

St.Gallen, Bahnhof





